4MP IR
Mini Bullet Network Camera
Features That Make a
Difference
•	 4MP resolution (2560 × 1440),
H.265
•	 True day / night
•	 Up to 50m IR distance

ISMNBCB01
ISMNBBB01
Ordering Information
Module Description
ISE-B04F363S-N H.265 4MP IR Bullet N/W Camera, 3.6mm, 50M IR, Micro SD, DC12V/PoE, IP67/IK10, IVA
ISMNBCB01 Conduit Box for mini IR Bullet
ISMNBBB01 Backbox for mini IR Bullet
ISMNBPD01 Pendant mount for mini IR Bullet (use with ISMNBCB01)
ISMNBPM01 Pole mount for mini IR Bullet (use with ISMNBCB01)
ISMNBCM01 Corner mount for mini IR Bullet (use with ISMNBCB01)
About Johnson Controls
At Johnson Controls (NYSE:JCI), we transform the environments where people live, work, learn and play. As the global leader in smart,
healthy and sustainable buildings, our mission is to reimagine the performance of buildings to serve people, places and the planet.
Building on a proud history of nearly 140 years of innovation, we deliver the blueprint of the future for industries such as healthcare,